

Bid Results

WBS ELEMENT: TO BE ASSIGNED										
DESCRIPTION: PIPE REHABILITATION WITH CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINER AND CEMENTTIOUS/GEOPLLYMER SPRAY ON PIPE LINER										
BIDS OPENED: 8/13/2025										
					US INFRA REHAB SERVICES, LLC		APPLIED POLYMERICS, INC		NU-PIPE, LLC	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	VACUUM TRUCK	40	HR	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 537.64	\$ 21,505.60	\$ 406.25	\$ 16,250.00
2	SP	INVERT PLACEMENT	60	LF	\$ 235.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 9,300.00
3	SP	ENGINEER CERTIFICATION	10	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	SP	DE-WATERING 4" PUMP	5	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
5	SP	DE-WATERING 6" PUMP	5	EA	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 57,500.00
6	SP	POINT REPAIR	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 13,750.00
7	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (0 TO 75 GALLONS)	70	GAL	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 10,850.00
8	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (76 TO 200 GALLONS)	150	GAL	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 23,250.00
9	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (76 TO 200 GALLONS)	250	GAL	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 38,750.00
10	SP	15" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	100	LF	\$ 118.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 169.23	\$ 16,923.00	\$ 118.70	\$ 11,870.00
11	SP	18" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$ 88.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 215.13	\$ 64,539.00	\$ 158.40	\$ 47,520.00
12	SP	24" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 287.54	\$ 86,262.00	\$ 206.45	\$ 61,935.00
13	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$ 149.00	\$ 44,700.00	\$ 357.46	\$ 107,238.00	\$ 248.90	\$ 74,670.00
14	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 464.78	\$ 139,434.00	\$ 255.65	\$ 76,695.00
15	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LF	\$ 328.00	\$ 19,680.00	\$ 734.69	\$ 44,081.40	\$ 336.45	\$ 20,187.00
16	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LF	\$ 458.00	\$ 27,480.00	\$ 804.36	\$ 48,261.60	\$ 395.50	\$ 23,730.00
17	SP	54" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LF	\$ 535.00	\$ 32,100.00	\$ 1,101.97	\$ 66,118.20	\$ 468.45	\$ 28,107.00
18	SP	60" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LF	\$ 580.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 1,291.31	\$ 77,478.60	\$ 526.15	\$ 31,569.00
19	SP	66" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LF	\$ 640.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 1,730.72	\$ 103,843.20	\$ 599.95	\$ 35,997.00
20	SP	72" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	60	LF	\$ 850.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 1,973.22	\$ 118,393.20	\$ 651.20	\$ 39,072.00
21	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 255.20	\$ 15,312.00	\$ 306.80	\$ 18,408.00	\$ 248.90	\$ 14,934.00
22	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 264.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 339.84	\$ 20,390.40	\$ 255.65	\$ 15,339.00
23	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 299.95	\$ 17,997.00	\$ 396.48	\$ 23,788.80	\$ 316.45	\$ 18,987.00
24	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 388.05	\$ 23,283.00	\$ 454.30	\$ 27,258.00	\$ 345.50	\$ 20,730.00
25	SP	54" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 413.85	\$ 24,831.00	\$ 509.76	\$ 30,585.60	\$ 403.45	\$ 24,207.00
26	SP	60" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 447.05	\$ 26,823.00	\$ 566.40	\$ 33,984.00	\$ 446.15	\$ 26,769.00
27	SP	66" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 474.60	\$ 28,476.00	\$ 623.04	\$ 37,382.40	\$ 504.95	\$ 30,297.00
28	SP	72" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 499.25	\$ 29,955.00	\$ 764.64	\$ 45,878.40	\$ 541.20	\$ 32,472.00
29	SP	84" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 569.65	\$ 34,179.00	\$ 892.08	\$ 53,524.80	\$ 690.00	\$ 41,400.00
30	SP	96" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$ 635.50	\$ 38,130.00	\$ 1,019.52	\$ 61,171.20	\$ 769.15	\$ 46,149.00
31	SP	LANE CLOSURE (TWO LANE-TWO WAY)	10	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,837.50	\$ 28,375.00
32	SP	LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE UNDIVD)	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
33	SP	LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE DIVIDED)	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
34	SP	CCTV EXISTING DRAINAGE INSPECTION	40	HR	\$ 325.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 12,400.00